rev. 4/2014
Replacement Parts
for
Yale MP/MPB 040 AC
800-331-0839
Fax 800-366-5939
3All manufacturers’ names, part numbers and descriptions are used for reference purposes only. We do not imply

All rights reserved. Reprinting or use of any GPS, Inc. image in not permitted without written consent.
Yale MP/MPB 040 AC
Model Nomenclature
Quick Wheel Lookup                                                               4
Electrical/Battery                                                                    6
Control Panel - Resistor                                                          8
Control Panel - PMC                                                                10
Drive Unit and Brake Assembly                                             12
Motors                                                                                      14
Steer Arm & Handle Assembly - PMC                                    16
Hydraulic                                                                                  18
Frame & Undercarriage                                                          20
M P B 030 A B N 24 48C 27
Power
M - Motorized Hand
Type
P - Pallet
B - Power Pack with Battery Charger
- Industrial Battery Power
(No Letter Description will appear)
Rated Capacity
030 - 3,000 Lbs., 035 - 3,500 Lbs.
Special Designation
As Assigned
Design Series
A - B - C etc.
Manufacturing Source
N - North America
Voltage
12 Volt  -  24 Volt
Control Type
C - Contactor (Resistor)
T - Contactor (PMC)
Overall Pallet Fork
Width